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Questions  Responses 117

Section 1 of 4

K«

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM : 2019-20 (For

Dear Students,
Here is an opportunity for you to contribute your bit in developing this institution in the form of your

valuable inputs.Students are requested to respond to all the questions given in the following format.
Your identity will not be revealed.

NAME =T [
= Short answer v

Short answer text

@ (D] Required &% 3

:Class oh&TT:

Short answer text

| card No. :

Short answer text

&
oo

@ 2) Tr &

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1018Isd0GEH4YcGBXBnW5_WAGdZwYDr5pQxYPIhRMzZU/edit 112
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STUMENT FEERBACK (2014 - 20)
IQAC @ B o

Untitled form

Questions Responses 1312

/1,312 responses 5

Accepting responses

Summary Question Individual

NAME #ATH:

1,312 responses

Kajal

Shivani

Manisha

Sonali

shivani

Nishant kumar singh
Nida kaushal

Prachi

Simran Sawhney

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1
tp. g rms/di1018Isd0GEH4YcGBXBnWS5_WABdZwYDr5pQxYPIhRMzZU /edit#responses 18
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312 responses

LLB

B.com

Lib

B.com

MA

BA 3rd sem
Bcom

Bcom 1st year

2/18
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I card No. :

959 responses

0235
0279
0230
‘ 201913028
0425
0280
101
0208

201912538

‘What stream (subject area) are you currently pursuing: 319 FraRvaFoag

1,311 responses

@® arts Far

@ Commerce HIFEW

& Science 7T

@ Proiessional SAHIA TSTHA
@ Self finance TR

® other 3

Feedback on Courses:

hitps:/idocs.google.comfforms/d/1018isd0GEH4Y cGBXENWS WAGAZwYDrspQxYPInRMzZU/edit#responses 3h8
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- How much of the syllabus for all the papers/ courses was covered in the class?

YR/ T BrelelT Sferere TradsH Fal A Qo grar ¥ 2

1,267 responses

A @ 85-100%
@ 70-85%
@ 55-70%
@ 30-55%
@ Below 30%

ou 4

The syllabus is suitable to the course TT&IH PR & AT ITIFA &

1,274 responses

@ Yes
@ No

() No ldea

goog

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1
g s/d/1018Isd0GEH4YcGBxBnW5_WABdZwYDr5pQxYPIhRMzZU/editéresponses 418
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ourse content

is easy to understand STSISHH AIATH Y GHSTAT AT &

1,275 responses

® Yes
@ No

@ No Idea

y
f
»
1
Were you able to get study material for prescribed reading &1 3T ERUS i
T 3reeer Gl YT e AT EETH 4
1,261 responses
@ Yes
® No
| »
https:
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/101 BlstGEH4YcGBxBnWS__WASdZwYDrSprYPIhRMzZUledil#respoﬂSBS S
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Nas the cour: i i
Sé content benefial for you in Preparing for competitive examinations

Jand placements yfagal gframai IR e
m Y 2 3 e SR WA

1,271 responses

® Yes
@® No

@ No idea

Feedback on Teaching

The approach of majority of teachers to teaching can best be described as

Rrepier RV 3 AT 35 TR EFSCRIOT Y SO oo gt S Tt & _

1,267 responses

® Excellent Faifae 3cdr
@ Very good Hfa 3cad
() Good 3cdH

® Fair FdlSelh

@ Poor @Ud

htt

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1018Isd0GEH4YcGBxBnW5_WA6dZwYDr5pQxYPIhRMzZU/editéresponses o
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w fair has been the inte n
ternal evaluation n h
: _ Process conducted by tr i
- y the teachers?

1,237 responses

@ Always fair 5&a fasqat

@ Usually fair 3ifarrera: fasTer
@ Sometimes unfair FHT 3T gaTaTc
@ Usually unfair 3fErd: TETATAY
@ Unfair q&Taraqel

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? 38Tg=HE A ATIH
e Y T T A Hr AT &

1,246 responses

@ Everytime W&d
@ Usually 3fR&Rrd:
@ Sometimes FH¥TRIT
@ Rarely AT & Fai
@ Never &3 AgT

»
httg
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1018lsd0GEH4YcGBxBnW5_WA6dZwYDr5pQxYPIhRMzZU/edit#responses ms
= =
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@ To a"great extent A G dH
@ Moderate ATCTH €AT G

@ Somewhat & HIAT T

® Very little agawA

@ Not at all Rrerer 7T

Do the teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications? f1&1&

3ETEVT U SATdEI AT & ATeTH § fAEiar 7 TIseraior a7 &

1,254 responses

@ Evenytime W

@ Usually ifmra:
() Sometimes &Y FT
@ Rarely T[aAFA

@ Never &8 gt

8/18
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/101 8lsd0GEH4YcGBxBnW5_WA6dZwYDr5pQxYPIhRMzZU/edit#responses
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Are the teachers .
ers able to identif
overcome them? Ry Y Your strengths and weaknesses and help you to

A I el TS A HY TEaretet coT 3o g0 T & HT

1,242 responses

® Everytime W@

@ Usually 31famera:
@ Sometimes FH FH
@ Rarely S

@ never F AGT

Does your college encourages you to participate in extra-curricular activities?
HeTfaaTeIT extra curricular TfATATRR & ameferd 3 A Wewfed AT &

1,239 responses

@ Yes
® No

/18
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/101 8Isd0GEH4YcGBxBnW5_WABdZwYDr5pQxYPIhRMzZU/edit#responses
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e adequat
kills an: : |eff0l"t.s. mad-e by the college/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work? &1

HeideaTery / [RveTe 3 "ive tere , shaey ;
= : e, Tg AR Fi? ST A g
I & TR & TT T AR F@TE o A TG

1,235 responses

@® Ta a great extent/ T &4 RED
@ Moderate/ #LIH & dh

@ Somewhat/ Wﬁ?ﬁ‘

@ Very litle/agd oH

@ Not at all/ reg gt

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as projectors, multimedia etc
while teaching?/ et wfarerd fias TR SFATCISN Tl S Sioiey,
TfecAfRaT, e & ST Fd ©

1,217 responses

@ Above 90%
@ 70-89%
& 50-69%
@ 30-49%
@ Below 29%

s qoodle.com/forms/di018Isd0GEHAY cGBXBRWS_WAGAZwYDr5pQxYPIhRMzZU/edit#responses a8
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o you fe ; T
. el that you are treated in a dignified way while interacting with majority -

of the taechers of the De '
: partment? fasiraT & arfRrriar Rrerar o

SUIER HTI* |1y
ST A TR IRAGf grar |

1,232 responses

® Always Ted

@® Sometimes F#T kabhi
@ rarely/ qTAE & FHHY |
® Never F3f 78T |

How would you evaluate the teachers in general./ §ATGd: 39 FRA8TehT T 3Tehelet
FAFE |

1,237 responses

® exceptional/ Fgd DT |
@ good/ 3T |

" average/ 3ud |
@ poor/ T |

hitps: /docs google. comforms/d/1018Isd0GEH4YcGBXBNWS_WAGAZwYDr5pQxYPIhRMzZU edittiresponses HAs
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1,238 responses

® Always/ w3 |

® sometimes/ Tl F3i |
@ rarely/ ATIE & FY |
@ never/ FHr 7ET |

The teacher's attitude towards the students is friendly and helpful/ f&Tent &1 T&aT
BTl & 9 AFaul qur dgre grar § |

1,239 responses

@ strongly disagree/ faeshel 3G
@ Disagree/ 319gAd

& Neutral.dcsd

@® Agree/ gAd

@ Strongly agree/ T¥eshel HeHAd

1218
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1018Isd0GEH4YcGBxBnW5_WA6dZwYDr5pQxYPIhRMzZU/edit#responses
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/
/egular and timely feedback is given on your performance by the teachers/ f1aTs

T T T P Iy PR eI ¥ |

1,217 responses

@ Strongly disagree/ faesd e
@ Disagree/ ¥FgHI

(¥ Neutral/dc®r

@ Agree/ AT

@ Strongly agree/ Wedd FHEAd

The evaluation process is fair and unbiased/ Wmm&’f gl

1,216 responses

@ Strongly disagree/ fHegd T
@ Disagree/ 3HgAd
" Neutral/ ac¥d
@ Agree/ TgAd
@ Strongly agree/ feHe TeAd

Feedback on Infrastructure (3renye HTET)

hitps:/idocs. google. comfforms/d/1018ISd0GEH4Y cGBXBnWS_WAGGZwYDr6pQxYPInRMzZU/edit#responses 1318
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‘e prescribed books/ reading materials are availa

ble in the library/ JEdHeT A
TEUSHH Y [elah | TSqaHa 3qesy ¥ |
/ 1,241 responses
@ Yes
@® No
/ @ Maybe
/

Campus has adequate power supply 3aH & g2icd farstelr 3qfed &

1,230 responses

@® Yes
® No

@ Dont know

hﬁpsl dOCSg gle.col rms/d/ 8Isd0OGE cGBxBnW5 WASdZwYDrSpr Y PI'IR'“ZZU)Gdl‘#‘ espOHSBS
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eading room ar Id CO“"“OII room are ava"ab e .II H e t'le COlleqge i”gal an ETHH
I | g .

1,229 responses

@ Yes
@ No
@ Maybe
»
The library staff are helpful and cooperative/ JEdhTeld ¥ FITNY Fgldeh TaH

e e |

1,223 responses

@ strongly disagree/ [Redhel 3T
@ Disagree/ A

() Neutral/ de&

@ Agree/ GgHAd

@ strongly agree/ faehel HeAd

15/18
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httr

1227 responses

@ STRONGLY AGREE/ fdcsdl Hg#
@ Agree §gAd

@ Neutral/ dc&g

@ Disagree/ 3 HgHAT

@ Strongly Disagree/ facshel 3.

Clean drinking water is available in the campus/ |1 ¥aee diel T qre IRI A
3UcTsY E |

1,227 responses

@ Yes

@ No
) Maybe

i S
hﬂps:I/dOCS.gOOQ‘B.ODm/fOTmsld“ 01 BlstGEH4YcGBxBnW5_WA6dZwYDr5prYPlhRMzZUIedlt#response
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Gri

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@® Agree

@ strongly agree

42.2%

The classrooms are clean and well maintained/&&TTd ATH Tedr & vg faRe gafead

wA e
1,233 respofses

@ Disagree/ ¥HeHd
@ Neutral/ &I

@ Agree/ TgAd
@ sStrongly agree/ faesher HeHd

mtps://docs.google.comlfonns/dH 01 BlstGEH4YcGBxEnW5_WA6dZwYDr5prYPIhRMzZU/edit#responses

@ strongly disagree/ f@ed HAGHC

17118
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Th ¢ campus is green and eco friendly/ 9w gy HR TAfR®T & s |

| 733 responses

® strongly disagree/ sl 3r8EHc
@ Disagree/ 3 TgHAT

(0 Neutral/ de&1

@ Agree/ gAd

@ Strongly agree/ fSedel HeAd

v

b4

| ,,@1\'fmrew_*r N
Al BSS aAnCe L
emmal uuah‘ty A,:au‘\‘z .
"~ DAV (P.G) fio‘ o
Pehradur tb

el

. 18/18
https://docs google comfforms/d/1018lsd0GEH4YcGBxBnW5_WABdZwYDr5pOxYPIhRMzZU/edit#responses




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

